
got your own cup?

0.25 OFF YOUR DRINK PRICE

hot
drinks
alternative milks

soya

oat/almond/coconut

sYRUPS

CARAMEL / HAZELNUT / 

VANLLA / SEASONAL

free

0.30

0.50

ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

CARAMEL MACCHIATO

SPICED CHAI LATTE

VANILLA CHAI LATTE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

HERBAL TEA
DECAF / EARL GREY / RED BERRIES / CAMOMILE /

 GREEN / PEPPERMINT / GINGER & LEMONGRASS

2.00

2.40

2.80

3.00

3.00

3.40

3.20

3.20

3.60

3.20

3.20

1.60

1.60

LARGE
1.40

2.00

2.40

2.60

2.60

3.00

2.80

2.80

3.20

2.80

2.80

REGULAR


